
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010
INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
MEN

201005004-15-1/1
ASPIRE ZONE

18/05/2010  19:15
UP  TO  MATCH  4

AL-KARBI Abdulla

BALIC Ivano

JORGENSEN Lars

LAZAROV Karil

ABDELRAZEK A

ASHOOR Yousef

AL-ALI Ghanim

ALMAALEM Yousef

NIKOLIC Ratko

MIRKO Alilovic

MOHAMMED Ismail

ALKHATER Abdulla

AL-REMAIHI R

SALEM Mubarak

KENAOUI Sid

CICKUSIC B

ALMAALEM Yousef

MIRKO Alilovic

Total

Total  

1

4

6

7

10

14

15

18

20

25

28

44

55

77

87

99

18

25

1/3

0/3

8/11

2/3

5/6

1/1

1/6

18/33

9/15

5/12

14/27

2/2

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/1

2/3

2/3

1/1

12/14

1/3

3/6

4/9

2/2

2/2

1/1

2/3

2/4

9/12

1/4

5/7

6/11

3/5

2/2

4/7

2/3

1/1

2/3

14/21

2/2

2/2

2/3

0/1

0/1

2/2

4/7

0/5

2/5

2/10

1/2

1/1

2/3

1/2

2/4

3/6

4/6

1/1

1/2

1/2

7/11

2/3

2/3

7/9

4/7

0/3

16/23

11/15

3/4

2/3

2/3

2/3

6/10

8/10

1/1

4/10

66/101

14/32

19/36

33/68

 77.8%

 57.1%

  0.0%

 69.6%

 73.3%

 75.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

 66.7%

 60.0%

0.0%

 80.0%

100%

 40.0%

 65.3%

 43.8%

 52.8%

 48.5%

1

7

8

2

1

1

1

1

4

2

28

1

1

5

1

2

2

4

1

2

2

2

3

24

2

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

2

5

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Side Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

AL-SADD(QAT)
(COURT PLAYER)

18

12

9

14

4

2

7

6

2

1

2

3

1

1

3

1

1

2

3

1

4

1

3 33

14

12

21

7

3

11

 54.5%

 85.7%

 75.0%

 66.7%

 57.1%

 66.7%

 63.6%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

28

2

2

4

TIME

00:57

00:57

01:09

00:51

01:19

00:37

00:19

01:00

00:57

01:00

00:30

01:19

00:37

00:26

00:44

01:19

01:00

01:00

SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010
TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   11 201005011-42-1/1

1       1       1

1                  

1                2

1 AL-KARBI Abdulla 4 BALIC Ivano 6 JORGENSEN Lars 7 LAZAROV Karil 10 ABDELRAZEK A 14 ASHOOR Yousef 15 AL-ALI Ghanim 18 ALMAALEM Yousef 

20 NIKOLIC Ratko 25 MIRKO Alilovic 28 MOHAMMED Ismail 44 ALKHATER Abdulla 55 AL-REMAIHI R 77 SALEM Mubarak 87 KENAOUI Sid 99 CICKUSIC B 

OPPONENT
66 AL AHMR Ahmed  7 FERNANDEZ J  9 GULL Eric  21 ROGANOVIC Zoran  14 TOERLEN Kenneth  17 TONNESSEN  19 MOHSEN Ehab  5 KALLMAN Jonas

 18 ABALO Luc  19 SAYED Moustafa  3 BLONDELL James  11 SANAD Mohamed  17 YOUSRY Hassan  89 HASHEM  15 PARRONDO R  24 VALCIC Tonci

AL-SADD(QAT)

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

22/34 9/16

14/20 16/24

15/20 5/11

6/9

10/12

5/8

7/11

5/8

14/29

11/23

9/21

5/813/26

2/11

8/11

11/29

6/8

5/9

8/24
 18 ALMAALEM 
Yousef

 25 MIRKO Alilovic

 

 12 BAKIR Mohamed 

 16 STERBIK Arpad

 1 IBRAHIM Mohamed

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 4 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1       1       1

                  1

                  2

                  1

                  1

                  1

                  1

                  2

1                  

                    

1                  

                  1

         1         

                    

                  2

                  1
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   1/7                  2/4   
   3/7                  0/5   
   3/9      2/3    10/20 

  7/13     3/3     2/12  
  6/15                8/18  
  7/11     1/3     8/21  

   1/3      1/1      0/1   
   2/5                  1/5   
  4/12                1/10  

   0/2      0/1      0/1   
   1/2                  0/2   
   2/4      1/1      4/6   

   1/2      0/1               
   1/1      0/1      2/3   
   1/3                  3/5   

ZAMA 

CIUDAD 

AS-LIB 

ZAMA CIUDAD CIUDAD AS-LIB SSTARS SSTARS ZAMA CIUDAD 

CIUDAD AS-LIB SSTARS ZAMA ZAMA  ZAMA CIUDAD  AS-LIB
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